Sep 20 2024 (17:52) India Rail Info

Secunderabad - Rajkot SF Express (PT)/22718 - SF - SCR
BMT/Begumpet to RJT/Rajkot Junction
26h 30m - 1464 km - 25 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 15:10 3,1 1 0 32 (536 |SCR
2 |(BMT |Begumpet 15:19 15:20 m |2 |1 5 74 |540 |SCR
3 (TDU |Tandur 16:49 16:50 m |2 |1 114 |59 |457 [SCR
4 |SEM [Sedam 17:24 17:25 m |1 |1 147 194 |413 [SCR
5 cT Chittapur 17:39 17:40 Tm (2 |1 169 |26 |423 [SCR
6 |WADI |Wadijunction 18:15 18:20 5m |34 |1 185 [49 |428 [CR
7 |KLBG |KalaburagiJunction 19:05 19:07 2m (3 |1 222 |60 (454 |CR
(Gulbarga)
8 [SUR [Solapur 21:00 21:05 5m |3 |1 335 |62 [455 |CR
9 DD Daund Junction 00:05 00:10 5m |2 |2 521 |65 |515 [CR
10 |PUNE |[Pune Junction 01:20 01:25 5m |1 |2 |[597 |64 |[560 |CR
11 |LNL |Lonavla 02:25 02:27 2m (2 |2 [661 |45 (623 |CR
12 |KAD |[Khandala 02:32 02:33 Tm (2 |2 [664 |56 |545 |CR
13 |KYN |[Kalyan Junction 03:49 03:52 3m |6 |2 735 |10 |9 CR
14 |BIRD |Bhiwandi Road 05:18 05:20 2m |4 |2 749 141 (24 |CR
15 |BSR |Vasai Road 06:00 06:05 5m |6 (2 |777 |75 |7 |WR
16 |VAPI [Vapi 07:42 07:44 2m |1 (2 |898 |37 |27 |WR
17 |BL Valsad 08:26 08:28 2m (1 |2 [924 |62 |14 |[WR
18 |[ST Surat 09:35 09:40 5m |1 (2 ]993 |88 |59 |WR
19 |AKV |Ankleshwar Junction 10:14 10:16 2m (1 |2 1042 |69 (20 |WR
20 [BRC |Vadodara Junction 11:25 11:30 5m (3 |2 1122 |65 (36 |WR
21 |ANND |Anand Junction 12:03 12:05 2m (3 |2 1158 |75 |40 |WR
22 [ND Nadiad Junction 12:20 12:22 2m |2 |2 1177 |69 |37 |WR
23 |MAN |Maninagar 12:59 13:01 2m (1 |2 1219 ({14 |50 |WR
24 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 13:15 13:25 10m |3 (2 1222 |58 |52 |WR
25 |VG Viramgam Junction 14:33 14:35 2m |1 |2 1288 |55 WR
26 [SUNR [Surendranagar Junction |[15:47 15:49 2m |1 |2 1353182 |72 |WR
27 |WKR |Wankaner Junction 16:43 16:45 2m |3 (2 1427 (39 (86 |WR
28 |RJT Rajkot Junction 17:50 3 |2 1469 |- 119 |WR

Sep 20 2024 (17:52) https://indiarailinfo.com




